
Thursday, November 4st,
Se
aiadaeUES7. Oam. Breakfast Session

7.30 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Programme (ElizabethBauman);: Book Review
9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Fabian of the Yard
10.46 The Caravan Returns
10.30 True Confessions
10.45 The Deceiver
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Two With a Tune6.15 Red Foley (vocal)6.30 Latin Fashions
6.45 Calling Inglewooda0 The Orchestra Entertains7.15 Question Mark last broadcast)7.30 Tudor Princess
7.45 At the Console
8.14 Farm Session (Jack Brown): TheThreat of Synthetic: Fibres to Wool, byDr, J. Melville, Director of the Grass-lands Division of the D.S.1.R., PalmerstonNorth (NZBS); Taranaki Stock Market
Report
.30 Clive Amadio’s Quintet8.45 Musical Comedy Favourites3.3 The Hapu Oronga Maori Concert
Party (Studio)9.39 From the Pen of Jule Styne
9.45 Ella Fitzgerald (vocal)10.
of Ks aan

on Record Digest (‘Turn-table
10.30 Close down
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7. Oam. Breakfast session
2? Weather Report9. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy )
ay B.Z. ArtistsPopular Vocalists10. 0 Park Abyss10.15 Manhunt —

10.30 The Meredith Scandal

Famous Tenors
Close down :

-‘m. Recent Releases
Town Topics
The Musie of Leroy Anderson
Famous Rescues
Sporting Roundup: Norm Nielsen
On the Sunny Side
Instrumental Parade
For the Countrywoman (Mary Mac-
jonald)
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"= a Listeners’ Requests
0. 0 Impudent Impostors
10.30 Close down

XN NELSON |

eee

Oe

ee

fa
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7. Oa.m, Kreakfast Session
9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine Topics
9,30 Loncert Hall Memories
410. 0 Housewives’ Tunequest (Studio)
10.15 The Dark God
10.30 The Lives of Harry Lime
41. 0 Close down
6, Op.m, Album of Favourites
8.36 Nelson Hit Parade
7. 0 Frudor Princess
7.15 Harry Grove and his Music
8. 0 Rural Broadcast
8.15 Interlude for Musie, with Stephane
Grappelly and his Quartet (BBC)
8.30 Educating Archie (BHC)
9.4 ELISABETH MAAS (suprann)
The Trout Schubert
Die Mondnacht
The Nut Tree Schumann
The Mirror Ferrari
Nocturne Franck |When sweet Ann Sines Head|
Shepherd's son Elqar.
Pan Among the Daffodils Norman|(Studio)

9.18 The Tonhalle Orchestra of Zurich
9.30 Play: The kite adapted by Mabel
{

short story by W_ Somerset Maugham(NZBS)
10. 0 Danceland
410.30 Close down

ay,
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434m

7.58 am. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9.30 Concert for Morning, with the Pbhil-
harmonia Orchestra, Fiederick tarvey|(baritone), Harriet Cohen (piano) and|Margaret Ritchie (soprano) :

10.30 Pevotional Service
10.45 The Music of Bil MeGuMe
411. 0 Mainly for Women: Country Club:
The _Reeton Storv2.0 p.m. Mainly for Women: Short
Story, Out of the Grass, by Erie Wilson(NZBS); Great Vietorian Women; Reat-
rix Potter, bv Mildred Seotr (NZBS)
2.30 Musie While You Work
3.0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Composer of the Week: Frederick Delius
Dauce Rhapsody No, 2
Viola Sonata No, 2
Song of the High Hills
5-0 Miss Billy15 Rhvthot Pianists «
.30 Award Winning Songs from the
Films, 1944-1954
5. 0 Old Tyme Musie with Harry David-
son’s Orchestra5.15 Children’s Sesegion: Junior Digest
5.45 Listeners’ Requests.6.45 Address hy Mrs. FE. E. MeMillan(Labour, North Punedin)
ee] Address by the Hon, Mrs. G. H.
Ross (National, Hamilton)
7.30 Wild Life Curiosities, by R. f.Forster (NZBRS)
7.45 Dad and Dave
8. 0 Rhythm Rendezvous with Poug
Kelly and his Orehestra (Studio)
a Youth Hostels (RRC)
8.49 The Berlin State Opera OrchestraSelection: Land of Smiles Lehar9.30 Lawrence Welk’s Orchestray (VO\)9.45 Bill Chfton at the Piano
10, O Ruddy Morrow's Orchestra
10,30 Jimmy MePartiand and his Jazz
Band
11.20 Close down
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5. Op.m. Concert Hour7 0 Music from the U.S.A.
Helem Hopkins’ (violin) and Oswald
Cheesman (piano)
Variations and Capriecio dello Joio

(NZBS)
7.48 The French National Radiodiffusion
Orchestra,
Opus Americanum No. 2 (Moses)

Milhaud

746 N.Z. Poets Read their own Verse:Louis Johnson (NZBS
7.53 Fileen Jovee ‘piano)Lotus Land; Danse Negre Scott
Tarantella in A Minor Farjeon8.0 The Royal Christohurch MusicalSociety, with the 3YA Orchestra (leader:May Hannan), soloists Margaret Ward
Jenkinson (soprano), Winston Sharp(baritone) and conducted by E. R. Field-Dodgson
Blest Pair of Strens ParrySong of Destiny
\ German Requiem Brahms
(Soloists: Margaret Ward Jenkin-
son (soprano) and Winston Sharp(baritone)
(From the Civie Theatre)

10.15 Aspects of an Englishman: Courage,Dy Dennis Mekldowney (NZRS10.49 | he London Chamber OrchestraCapriol Suite Warlock11. 0 Close down

BXC 1160 1dMARU 253 m.
7. Oa.m, Tunes for Toast
9.
4
Good Morning, Ladies (Porig Kay)9.3 Jimmy Shand and his Music ,

9.45 Hits from the Shows10. 0 The Black Arrow
10.15 lack Narcissus
10.30 Never Let Me Love You
13.45 The Ambassadress
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m.. Tea Table Melodtes
6.15 Ranch House Refrains
6.30 Calling Waimate
ws. @ David Rose and his Orchestra
7.15 Question Mark
7.30 The Cat Seratches
7.45 Vintawe Vocals
8. 5 1.8.4. Review
8.10 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Dark Stranger
10. O Sleepyvtime Tunes
10.39 Close dawn

BY ne REYMOUTH
7.58 a.m. West Coast Weather Forecast
9.45 Morning Star: John McCormack10. O° fPevyotional Service
10.148 Miss Billy
11. 0 Women’s session
11.12 Let's Look Back
2. Op.m. Classical Music
Piano Concerto No. 4 in D Minor

Rubinstein
Fantasy for Orchestra: Senwanda

Weinberger
2.45 . christian Marlowe’s Daightier
3.30 From Stage and Screen4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street
4.12 hecital for Two
4.45 Comedy Corner5. 0 Milt Herth Entertains
5.15 Children’s session: [tadio Circle
(Unele John:
5 45 Tea Dance
6. 0 Dad and Dave
6.45 Address by Mrs, E. BE. MeMillan
‘Labour, North Dunedin)
7. 0 Address by the Hon, Mrs. G. A.
Ross (National, Hamilton)
7415 Garden Expert: 0, H, Jackson
7.30 Short were! Stowaway, by

J. Ea-
ward Brown (NZBS)
7.45 Report on Royal Show at Palmer-
ston North8.0 The Castilians and Tino Rasat
(tenor)
9.3) Time to Langh
10. O Continental Hit Parad
10.30 Close down f

fY\ DUNEDIN780 kc. 384 m.
9.30 cm. Musie While You Work
10.10 in rumental Interlude
10.20

=
Pevotional Service10.45* [Imperial Lover

11, 0 Topics for Women: Motoring Holi-
davs in the South Island, by N. 8, Sea-
ward; Safety in the Home, by Alma
Mecrae
2. Op.m. Them Was the Days2.30 Musie While You Work
3. 0 The Caravan Passes
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
String Quartet in D, Op, & No. 4

Boccherini
Piano Sonata in A Flat, Op. 26

Beethoven
"Cello Concerto in A Minor, Op, 129

Schumann
4.30 Ella Fitzgerald Sings Gershwin4.45 Down Hawaii Way

5. 0 Teatable Tunes
|

5.15 Children’s Session: Talking About
/ Books; The Great Bonfire, by Vera
Murphy NZBS
6. 0 Musie by Antonini VOA6.45 Address by Mrs. E, E. MeMillan(Labour, North Dunedin)7 ¢ Address hy Mrs. @. H. + Rass(National, Hamilton)
bi J jin and Strathspey Club (Joeallace
0 Dunedin Studio Orchestra

=
con-

dneted bv Gil Deeh © (Studio)3 Adventures of the. Scarlet Pimper-nel
9,30 Vera Lynn Sings

| 10. 0 The Mountebank: A radio adapta-tion of the novel by William Locke
|}10,30 Mantovani Presents Tangos and
/ Waltzes
114.20 Close down

|

4Y( 900 DUNEDIN, , m
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7 © The Paris Conservatoiré Orchestra
Ballet Music: Faust Gounod
Review (Jean Johnson): T. 8. Fliot,

a talk about the famous writer byRobert Speaight (BBC); The AmateurTheatre Movement in Great Britain, the
abyst or four talks by Franees Mckenzie
7.50 Honey Wood Promenade ConcertsThe BBC Symphony OrchestraOverture; Corlolan, Op, 62
Symphony No, 2-in BD, Op. 36Piano Concerto No, 5 in & Flat (Em-peror), Op. 73 Beethoven(Soloist: Moisetwitseh)

)

Svmphonv No, 4 Alwyn(BRC)
9.53 London Studio Recitais: The RRCSingers conducted

by Leslie Woodgate(BRE
10,22) The Vienna
Octet in FE Flat. Op. 20 Mendelssohn11. 0 Close down

AX)) 450DUNEDIN1430 ke m.
6. Op.m. Bandstand
6.30 Presbyterian Hour7.15 Rest in the West
7.30 Cowboy Roundup8.15 Listeners’ Requests
9.45 Swing Session10.30 Close downs

4Y],[INVERCARGILL
| 9.30a.m. This Week's Composer: Havel
| 10. O fhevotional service
| 10.48 The Burtons of Banner Street
1970.80 Music While You Work
' 11. 0 Women at Home: Wellington
: Housewives and Manufacturers discussquestions and complaints uahout N.Z.-
made clothes (NZBs)
Op.m, The Reeton Story15 Concert
Wand of Youth: Suite No. 4
My Old Tunes
To the Children ElgarCapriccio Espagnole Rimsky-Korsakov3. 0 Four
ind’ao
Love Lyrics3.15 Alfredo Campoli’s Salon Orchestra3.30 Hospital session4.0 Over to-You (BBC)

4.30 Dolt van der Linden’s Orchestraand John Hendrik
5. 0 Don Cossack Choir
5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;Children of tndia (first broadeast) ;Choir Night
6.45 Victor Silvester’s Music
6 0 Beloved Vagahona

| 6.45 Address by Mrs. E. F. MeMillan
| (Labour, North Dunedin)7.0 , Address by the Hon. Mrs. G..H.
Ross (National, Hamilton)
7.25 Variety Magazine
7.48
Music by Melachrino :Mav | Have the Treasure?

| 9.30 Music by N.Z. Composers: John
Longmire
The English Singers directed by Mal-colm Rickard
Summer DayTui MebLeod. (piano)Folk Fantasy No 14

:
The English SingersCradle Song
A Wish
Tul McLeod (piano)
Nocturne
The English Singers
The Pedlar

(NZBS)
9.51 The Lener String Quartet
Quartet in F. Op. 96 (ieee oe

10.15 People, Places and
byte.

atalk by Sir Compton Mackenzie (BBC)
10.30 Jazz Time
11.20 Close down
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Have youthful,
handsome hair
fewdropsof~Vaseline" HairTonic
everydayhelpspreventdry,unhealthyhair cleans away loosedandrufgivesyourhairahealthy;better-groomed look-
SaveMoney buythe new, big
economy size

IadrVASELINE74dBrard

HAIR TONIC
Vaseline Now available in 2 Oz
HAIR and 4 0z. bottles at all
Toniy hairdressers, stores and

Vaseline chemists.HAR
Guaet toti "Tradc Mark proprietor Chese-Iont

brough Manufacturing Company
Cons'd; New York. NX U.S.A:
Prepared in New Zealaad byIndustrial Chemicals (NZ)
Ltd-. Eden Crescent; Auckland,
Registered Ueer 0f Trade Mark
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